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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 18:00 Rezultati Finale/Final
MNE Otvoreno/Open 4:19.17 Danijel KLJAKOVIĆ PKO Rijeka (CRO) 22.07.1988
MNE - 18 4:22.29 Željko NIKČEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 02.07.1996
MNE - 16 4:29.24 Ersin GEC PKO Kruševac (SRB) 13.05.2017
MNE - 14 4:33.98 Ersin GEC PKO Sarajevo (BIH) 22.07.2016
MNE - 12 4:57.34 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Kruševac (SRB) 18.07.1998
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 4:04.88 725
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:30.53 30.93 250m: 2:33.49 31.47 350m: 3:35.65 30.40

100m: 59.60 30.88 200m: 2:02.02 31.49 300m: 3:05.25 31.76 400m: 4:04.88 29.23

2. Nikola ADŽIĆ 97 11. April, BG 4:05.09 723
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:30.23 31.18 250m: 2:33.52 31.75 350m: 3:36.74 31.22

100m: 59.05 30.82 200m: 2:01.77 31.54 300m: 3:05.52 32.00 400m: 4:05.09 28.35

3. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 4:16.77 629
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:33.15 32.16 250m: 2:38.00 32.53 350m: 3:44.79 33.51

100m: 1:00.99 31.60 200m: 2:05.47 32.32 300m: 3:11.28 33.28 400m: 4:16.77 31.98

4. Yaroslav YASHIN 04 Khabarovsk, KH 4:19.34 611
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:34.56 33.27 250m: 2:41.20 33.17 350m: 3:49.11 33.70

100m: 1:01.29 32.30 200m: 2:08.03 33.47 300m: 3:15.41 34.21 400m: 4:19.34 30.23

5. Nik GLADEK 03 Triglav, KR 4:19.58 609
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.46 33.33 250m: 2:43.28 32.93 350m: 3:49.63 32.14

100m: 1:03.13 33.10 200m: 2:10.35 33.89 300m: 3:17.49 34.21 400m: 4:19.58 29.95

6. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 4:22.37 590
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.58 33.17 250m: 2:42.68 34.55 350m: 3:50.51 33.82

100m: 1:01.41 31.86 200m: 2:08.13 33.55 300m: 3:16.69 34.01 400m: 4:22.37 31.86

7. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 4:23.80 580
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.96 32.89 250m: 2:42.70 34.73 350m: 3:51.46 34.82

100m: 1:01.07 31.77 200m: 2:07.97 34.01 300m: 3:16.64 33.94 400m: 4:23.80 32.34

8. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 4:32.86 524
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:41.31 35.55 250m: 2:51.68 34.87 350m: 4:00.84 34.32

100m: 1:05.76 34.61 200m: 2:16.81 35.50 300m: 3:26.52 34.84 400m: 4:32.86 32.02


